

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway, Safety Improvements Hanalei Bridge to Waikoko Bridge													
FED-AID PROJ. NO.: HRR-0560(12) Net Length of Project: 3.11 Miles													
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei TYPE CODE: 21						GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 11, 2013													
BIDS OPENED: March 7, 2013													
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days													

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway, Safety Improvements Hanalei Bridge to Waikoko Bridge													
FED-AID PROJ. NO.: HRR-0560(12) Net Length of Project: 3.11 Miles													
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei TYPE CODE: 21						GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 11, 2013													
BIDS OPENED: March 7, 2013													
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1016	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	11,639 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	\$45,110.00	L.S.	\$34,686.00	L.S.	\$31,105.00	L.S.	\$42,000.00	\$7.00	\$97,230.00
629.0700	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	33 Lane	L.S.	\$14,630.00	L.S.	\$11,253.00	L.S.	\$12,210.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	\$600.00	\$18,600.00
629.0800	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	14 Each	L.S.	\$3,500.00	L.S.	\$2,699.00	L.S.	\$3,050.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$8,400.00
629.0900	Speed Reduction Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	4 Each	L.S.	\$1,050.00	L.S.	\$811.00	L.S.	\$915.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	L.S.	1,669 Each	L.S.	\$39,170.00	L.S.	\$30,122.00	L.S.	\$24,340.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	\$40.00	\$35,680.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	L.S.	1,124 Each	L.S.	\$4,020.00	L.S.	\$3,095.00	L.S.	\$3,405.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$44,840.00
629.2050	Type H Pavement Marker	L.S.	230 Each	L.S.	\$830.00	L.S.	\$637.00	L.S.	\$935.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$6,480.00
629.2060	Type J Pavement Marker	L.S.	428 Each	L.S.	\$1,980.00	L.S.	\$1,521.00	L.S.	\$1,985.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$18,240.00
629.2070	Type F Pavement Marker	L.S.	13 Each	L.S.	\$260.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$450.00	L.S.	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$520.00
631.0100	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	\$150.00	L.S.	\$950.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
631.0200	Regulatory Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	L.S.	4 Each	L.S.	\$870.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	L.S.	\$2,645.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00
631.0300	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	L.S.	12 Each	L.S.	\$1,060.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$2,270.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway, Safety Improvements Hanalei Bridge to Waikoko Bridge													
FED-AID PROJ. NO.: HRR-0560(12) Net Length of Project: 3.11 Miles													
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei TYPE CODE: 21						GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 11, 2013													
BIDS OPENED: March 7, 2013													
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
631.0400	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less) with Post	L.S.	7 Each	L.S.	\$2,870.00	L.S.	\$6,210.00	L.S.	\$6,325.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00
631.0500	Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Square Feet) with Posts	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$3,675.00	L.S.	\$2,620.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
632.0100	Mile Post Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	L.S.	6 Each	L.S.	\$1,080.00	L.S.	\$2,550.00	L.S.	\$1,265.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
632.0200	Type II Object Marker with Post	L.S.	56 Each	L.S.	\$8,350.00	L.S.	\$7,695.00	L.S.	\$14,590.00	L.S.	\$14,000.00	\$400.00	\$22,400.00
632.0300	Type II Object Marker without Post	L.S.	18 Each	L.S.	\$490.00	L.S.	\$925.00	L.S.	\$1,785.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
632.0400	Type III Object Marker with Post	L.S.	14 Each	L.S.	\$2,890.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$3,630.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$12,600.00
643.0110	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$47,580.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$34,390.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers And Additional Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,560.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
650.0100	Curb Ramp, Type B	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	\$12,110.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$27,635.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
650.0200	Curb Ramp, Type F	L.S.	1 Each	L.S.	\$7,320.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$14,545.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway, Safety Improvements
Hanalei Bridge to Waikoko Bridge

FED-AID PROJ. NO.: HRR-0560(12) Net Length of Project: 3.11 Miles

ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei TYPE CODE: 21

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 11, 2013

BIDS OPENED: March 7, 2013

COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days

** NOTE:
Quantities
shown in
this column
are for in-
house use
only.

CUSHNIE CONSTRUCTION

GOODFELLOW
BROS., INC.

GP ROADWAY
SOLUTIONS, INC.


EARTHWORKS
PACIFIC, INC.

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,170.00	L.S.	\$24,704.00	L.S.	\$21,665.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$35,670.00
A. SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$404,990.00		\$436,452.00		\$464,590.00		\$489,500.00		\$630,190.00
B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A)					<u>\$0.00</u>		<u>\$0.00</u>		<u>\$0.00</u>		<u>\$0.00</u>		<u>\$0.00</u>
C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)					\$404,990.00		\$436,452.00		\$464,590.00		\$489,500.00		\$594,520.00

*corrected amount

I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.


Stanford Iwamoto, Project Manager

9 APRIL 2013